
 
 

 

   FAA REGIONAL AIR SHOW  COORDINATORS (04/03/2009) 
 
 
 
 
 
Alaskan (AAL)  
Donald W. Duncan, AAL-230 
222 W 7th Avenue Box 14 
Anchorage AK 99513-7587 
Comm: (907) 271-5134 
Fax: (907) 276-1665 
donald.w.duncan@faa.gov  
 
Central (ACE)  
Mark Wamboldt ACE-251A 
901 Locust, Rm 332 
Kansas City MO 64116 
Comm: (816) 329-3230 
Fax: (816) 329-3208 
mark.wamboldt@faa.gov  
 
Eastern (AEA)  
Joseph Foresto AEA-230A 
159-30 Rockaway Blvd. 
Jamaica, NY  11434 
Comm: (718) 553-3235 
Fax:  (718) 553-3047 
joseph.foresto@faa.gov  
 
Great Lakes (AGL) 
Steven A. Hanes, DTW FSDO 
Willow Run Airport- East Side 
8800 Beck Road 
Belleville, MI  48111 
Comm:  (734) 487-7233  
Fax:  (734) 487-7221 
steven.a.hanes@faa.gov  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Northwest Mountain (ANM)  
Mir Ali ANM-230 
1601 Lind Avenue SW 
Renton WA 98055-4056 
Comm: (425) 227-2249 
Fax: (425) 227-1200 
mir.ali@faa.gov  
 
Southern (ASO)  
Robert L. Mason, ASO-230 
1701 Columbia Avenue 
College Park GA 30337 
Comm: (404) 305-6063 
Fax: (404) 305-6065 
robert.l.mason@faa.gov  
 
Southwest (ASW)  
Michael D. Casey ASW-230 
2601 Meachom Blvd 
Fort Worth TX 76193-0255 
Comm: (817) 222-5296 
Fax: (817) 222-5278 
michael.d.casey@faa.gov  
 
Western Pacific (AWP)  
John Goldfluss AWP-230 
15000 Aviation Blvd. 
Lawndale, CA  90261   
Comm: (310) 725-7249 
Fax: (310) 725-6857 
john.l.goldfluss@faa.gov  
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